Lumiance

LumiStrip Accessories
LumiStrip Alu Profile Opal Tm
3036930

Product features
e 1 metre aluminium profile with opal diffuser for use with LED strip, (LxWxD) 1000x25x18.5mm

Ce

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code 3036930
Product name LumiStrip Alu Profile Opal 1m
Technology Accessory
Housing Aluminium
Mount Surface Mounted
Environment Internal
General application Hospitality,Retail,Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class EC002955
E-number SE 7503254
Housing colour Silver
Product EAN number 8711971369301
DATA TABLE

General data

IPC Code 3036930

Product name LumiStrip Alu Profile Opal 1m

Technology Accessory

Housing Aluminium

Mount Surface Mounted

Environment Internal

General application Hospitality,Retail,Residential & Consumer

Operating temperature range (°C) -25 to +50

ETIM Class EC002955

E-number SE 7503254

Optical data

Adjustable chromaticity N

Electrical data

Transformer required Yes

Physical data

Housing colour Silver
Diffuser finish Opal
Reflector finish Diffuser

Page 1 of 2
© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 18 Dec 2018



Lumiance

LumiStrip Accessories
LumiStrip Alu Profile Opal Tm

3036930

Nominal Product Length (mm)
Nominal Product Width (mm)
Nominal Product Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type
Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)

Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)

Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

1000120012500

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 18 Dec 2018

1000
25
18.5
0.267

Carton
8711971369301
123.8

3.65

3.65

20

125.7

22.2

17.5

Page 2 of 2



