

# LumiStrip Accessories LumiStrip Alu Profile Opal 1m 3036930



#### **Product features**

• 1 metre aluminium profile with opal diffuser for use with LED strip, (LxWxD) 1000x25x18.5mm

## **(**E

#### PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code	3036930
Product name	LumiStrip Alu Profile Opal 1m
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
Mount	Surface Mounted
Environment	Internal
General application	Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC002955
E-number SE	7503254
Housing colour	Silver
Product EAN number	8711971369301

#### **DATA TABLE**

General data	
IPC Code	3036930
Product name	LumiStrip Alu Profile Opal 1m
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Aluminium
Mount	Surface Mounted
Environment	Internal
General application	Hospitality,Retail,Residential & Consumer
Operating temperature range (°C)	-25 to +50
ETIM Class	EC002955
E-number SE	7503254
Optical data	
•	
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Electrical data	
Transformer required	Yes
•	
Physical data	
Housing colour	Silver
Diffuser finish	Opal
Reflector finish	Diffuser



### LumiStrip Accessories LumiStrip Alu Profile Opal 1m 3036930

Nominal Product Length (mm)	1000
Nominal Product Width (mm)	25
Nominal Product Height (mm)	18.5
Weight (kg)	0.267

#### Packaging

Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	8711971369301
Packaging single length / height (cm)	123.8
Packaging single width (cm)	3.65
Packaging single depth (cm)	3.65
Units per outer package	20
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	125.7
Packaging outer width (cm)	22.2
Packaging outer depth (cm)	17.5

#### **TECHNICAL DRAWINGS**

